Yalding Div 4 Slalom, Sat 27th Oct 07

Pos Bib Competitor
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5 Andrew Webb

6 George Younger
7 Jonathan Skinner
4 Thomas Bailey

8 Hugh Murdoch

2 Darrell Locke

1 Rob Love

15 Sarah Locke

10 Michelle Thomas

11 Anne Webb

13 Deborah Locke
14 Annabel Locke
12 Melanie Bailey

22 Thomas Greg
23 George Murdoch

21 Sam Hayes

Age

J14
J16
J16
J12
J18
DV
Snr

J14
J12
Snr
DV
J12
DV

J16
J16
J18

24 Peter Bedingfold DV

Club

Tandridge CC
Hastings
Tandridge CC
Tandridge CC
Tonbridge
Adur
Hastings

Adur
Addlestone CC
Tandridge CC
Adur

Adur
Tandridge CC

Addlestone CC
Tandridge CC
Tandridge CC
Tandridge CC

Yalding Div 4 Slalom, Sun 28th Oct 07

5 Peter Camrass

9 Jonathan Skinner
14 Alex Hocking
10 Hugh Murdoch

23 Katy Camrass
25 Michelle Thomas

4 Jack Durrant

20 Y.Ford/I.Ford
1 P.Ford/A.Ford

J12
J16
DV
J18

J16
J12

J16

DV
DV

Yalding Sea Scouts

Tandridge CC
WAM
Tandridge CC

Yalding Sea Scouts

Addlestone

Hastings

Tonbridge
Tonbridge

First

Second

Best

Pens Time Pens Time Total

108 219
12 200
120 209
52 196
112 220
56 195
DNF
10 164
60 172
DNF
8 231
118 225
160 250
2 136
8 136
6 165
60 384
2 157
6 142
54 152
56 163
2 143
4 172
4 147
2 212
6 226

14
50
12
56
60
58
64

6
4
6
60

166

O 0N

2

196
212
204
176
176
189
215

175
174
215
224
DNS
259

138
145
160
277

143
147
149
159

146
183

146

188
DNS

210
212
216
232
236
247
279

174
178
221
239
343
410

138
144
164
287

143
148
157
161

145
176

151

190
232

Pnts

1000
857
714
571
429
286
143

1000
833
667
500
333
167

100
75
50
25

1000
750
500
250



